
S.no Name Email Country

Membership  

No

1 Dr. Sharfuddin Ahmed sharfuddin.bsmmu@gmail.com Bangladesh BA001

2 Dr. Tariq Reza Ali tariqrezaali@gmail.com Bangladesh BA002

3 Dr. Nuzhat Choudhury dr.nuzhatchoudhury@gmail.com Bangladesh BA003

4 Dr. Ferdous Akhter Jolly fajolly11@yahoo.com Bangladesh BA004

5 Dr. Md Sayeed Hasan zami_dr@ymail.com Bangladesh BA005

6 Dr. Siddiqur Rahman drsiddiqrahman@gmail.com Bangladesh BA006

7 Dr. Ummay Kawser drummaykawser@gmail.com Bangladesh BA007

8 Dr. Muhammad Moniruzzaman mmzaman77@gmail.com Bangladesh BA008

9 Dr. Ishtiaque Anwar ishtiaqueanwar1976@gmail.com Bangladesh BA009

10 Dr. Prakash Kumar Chowdhury dr_prakash_ustc@yahoo.com Bangladesh BA010

11 Dr. Md Abul Bashar Sheikh pdabashar@gmail.com Bangladesh BA011

12 Dr. Md Anwar Hossain anwaroph@gmail.com Bangladesh BA012

13 Dr. Shams Md Noman drshams_noman@yahoo.com Bangladesh BA013

14 Dr. Ashraf Sayeed ashrafsayeedbirdem86@yahoo.com Bangladesh BA014

15 Dr. Mahbubur Rahman Chowdhury mahbubrchow@gmail.com Bangladesh BA015

16 Dr. Mahziba Rahman Chowdhury mahziba@gmail.com Bangladesh BA016

17 Dr. Ashraful Huq Ridoy ashraf.88371@gmail.com Bangladesh BA017

18 Dr. Sabrina Rahmatullah sabrina1808@gmail.com Bangladesh BA018

19 Dr. Sohana Sharmin Gazi kanakgazi@gmail.com Bangladesh BA019

20 Dr. S M Barat Ul Islam baratulislam@gmail.com Bangladesh BA020

21 Dr. Md Showkat Kabir showkatkabir@gmail.com Bangladesh BA021

22 Dr. Mohammad Tazakkaruzzaman dr.tzaman@yahoo.com Bangladesh BA022

23 Dr. Md Basirul Azam mbazam@gmail.com Bangladesh BA023

24 Dr. Shahinur Rahman shahineye4@gmail.com Bangladesh BA024

25 Dr. Omar Faroque faroque760mar@gmail.com Bangladesh BA025

26 Dr. Jyotirmay Biswas drjb@snmail.org India IN0001

27 Dr. Snehal Mahadik drsnehal9@yahoo.co.in India IN0002

28 Dr. Shishir Verghese shishirverghese@gmail.com India IN0003

29 Dr. Farooq Ahmed Runyal Dr.runyal2222@gmail.com India IN0004

30 Dr. Deepak Mishra drdmishra12@yahoo.com India IN0005

31 Dr. Rajesh Sahay rajesh@lucknoweyecentre.com India IN0006

32 Dr. Amit Kumar amit.jnvpbh@gmail.com India IN0007

33 Dr. Vibha Singh vibhavns38@gmail.com India IN0008

34 Dr. Ekagrata ekagrata8@gmail.com India IN0009

35 Dr. Dipti Singh dipti321bobby@gmail.com India IN0010

36 Dr. Surbhi Jaiswal surbhijaiswal958@gmail.com India IN0011

37 Dr. Zainab Nahid aimzainabnahid@gmail.com India IN0012

38 Dr. Varshika Pandey varshikapandey236@gmail.com India IN0013

39 Dr. Kokil Tiwari kokil.tiwari11@gmail.com India IN0014

40 Dr. Dibya Ranjan Panda dibyarpanda@gmail.com India IN0015

41 Dr. Samvida Parihar samvidaparihar19@gmail.com India IN0016
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42 Dr. Archana Sharma archoo100@gmail.com Maldives MA001

43 Dr. AISHATH Jeneena Amir jeny.is@gmail.com Maldives MA002

44 Dr. Aishath Ibna Adnan Ibna@live.com Maldives MA003

45 Dr. Pooja karki karkipooja007@gmail.com Maldives MA004

46 Dr. Abdulla Junaid junaid6670@gmail.com Maldives MA005

47 Dr. Hom Bahadur Gurung hom.gurung@tilganga.org Nepal NE001

48 Dr Harshika Rauniyar rauniyarharshika@gmail.com Nepal NE002

49 Dr Shradha KC  kcshradha@gmail.com Nepal NE003

50 Dr. Rojita Parajuli dr.rojita@gmail.com Nepal NE004

51 Dr. Rachana Singh Rana rachiran@gmail.com Nepal NE005

52 Dr. Deepti Pradhan deeptiprdhn@gmail.com Nepal NE006

53 Dr. Purushottam Joshi purushottam_j@hotmail.com Nepal NE007

54 Dr. Kumudini Subedi subedikumu@gmail.com Nepal NE008

55 Dr. Manisha Shrestha maneesha_sht@hotmail.com Nepal NE009

56 Dr. Ashma KC ashmakc07@gmail.com Nepal NE010

57 Dr. Muhammad Saeed Iqbal saeedidoc@gmail.com Pakistan PA001

58 Dr. Shahzad Saeed drsaed@hotmail.com Pakistan PA002

59 Dr. Tahir Khan drtahir72@gmail.com Pakistan PA003

60 Dr. Abdullah Naeem Syed drabdullahnaeem@gmail.com Pakistan PA004

61 Dr. Abdul Latif Chandia abdullatife@gmail.com Pakistan PA005

62 Dr. Naveed Ahmad Sadiq sadiqeyeclinic@yahoo.com Pakistan PA006

63 Dr. Saleem Akram drsaleemakram@gmail.com Pakistan PA007

64 Dr. Munir Muhammad drmunirokz75@gmail.com Pakistan PA008

65 Dr. Muhammad Amer Yaqub mayaqub@gmail.com Pakistan PA009

66 Dr. Muhamed Hanif contacthanifmalik@gmail.com Pakistan PA010

67 Dr. Khalid Masood Ashraf kmashraf70@gmail.com Pakistan PA011

68 Dr. Muhammad Amer Awan dramerawan@gmail.com Pakistan PA012

69 Dr. Badar ud Din Naeem banaeem1959@gmail.com Pakistan PA013

70 Dr. Nadeem Ishaq ambnad1962@gmail.com Pakistan PA014

71 Dr. Mahmood Ali mahmood.eye@gmail.com Pakistan PA015

72 Dr. Mazhar Ishaq mazharishaq@gmail.com Pakistan PA016
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